
SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Rum, Tequila, Lemon
& Coke

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS
MOJITO
White rum, mint, lime juice, sugar & soda

TEAPOT COCKTAILS - 20
LONDON CUP
Sweet vermouth, gin, 
aperol & ginger ale

RUM PUNCH
Dark rum, lime, ginger 
beer & pineapple juice

GREEN MACHINE
Vodka, tequila, blue
curacao, orange juice &
lemonade

SUDDENLY SEYMOUR
Appleton rum, chambord,
malibu, pineapple juice &
lemonade 

SWEET ESCAPE
Disaronno, frangelico,
chambord, maple syrup,
lemonade & lime

CLUB TROPICANA
Passionfruit, pineapple,
mango & lime

NOJITO
Mint, lime, sugar, soda &
a splash of lemonade

PART TIME LOVER
Strawberry, apple, mint &
lime

SEND ME AN ANGEL
Orange juice, lemonade &
grenadine 

MOCKTAILS - 12

SANGRIA
RED OR WHITE 

1L FOR 24

1.8L FOR 34
Wine, Orange, Lemonade, Ginger

Beer  & Fresh Fruit

WINE
WHITE
FAT BIRD SAUVIGNON BLANC
Gooseberry fruitiness & a zesty crisp
finish - NZ 11.5 16 45

13.5 20 55
TOREA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Vibrant, fresh, with tropical aromas,
ripe passion and grapefruit - NZ

5212.5 19
LAKE CHALICE PINOT GRIS
Pear, honeycomb & poached orchard
fruits - NZ

13.5 20 55
LAKE CHALICE CHARDONNAY
Delicate aromas of peach and
grapefruit with spicy oak - NZ

RED
FAT BIRD VINTAGE RED
Blended wine - AU

LAKE CHALICE PINOT NOIR 
Ripe raspberry fruit nose with rich
savoury notes - NZ

LAKE CHALICE MERLOT
Ripe red plum with lifted spices &
sweet red berry - NZ

11.5 16 45

14.5 22 60

13.5 20 55

ROSE
DE BORTOLI ROSE 
Intense fruit aromas of fresh berries
& pomegranate - AU 13.5 20 55

BUBBLES

MUMM CORDON ROUGE CHAMPAGNE
White peaches, apricots and 
tropical notes - France

DE BORTOLI PROSECCO DOC
Fruit driven, hints of apples and
pears - AU

GRANT BURGE METHODE TRADITIONAL
Barossa, strawberry & peach, tinged 
with copper hues - AU

12 55

70

190

BEER
ON TAP
WILD BUCK ALE

BALTER XPA
HARD RATED LEMON

ASAHI SUPERDRY
PURE BLONDE LOW CARB

10.5 15 29

GLS 1L 1 .8L

14.5 31 52

14.5 36 60

14.5 31 52

12

BOTTLES & CANS
CARLSBERG EPIC BLUE LOW CARB

PALE ALECORONA

SOMERSBY CIDER
PARROT DOG BIRDS
EYE HAZY
GARAGE PROJECT
PERNICIOUS WEED
HAZY

URBANAUT BEAT
STREET LOW CARB
HAZY IPA
DOUBLE VISION REPEAT
OFFENDER PILSNER
DOUBLE VISION REPEAT
OFFENDER LAGER

10.5

13.5

12

13

14

15

12

14

14

PERONI LIBERA ZERO
ASAHI ZERO
MONTEITHS LIGHT

10

10

12

GREASED LIGHTNING 
Strawberry liqueur, Raspberry, Lemon and top with
lemonade or Soda. Indulge in our Greased
Lightning fishbowl with this refreshing blend of
Strawberries, Apple and Raspberries with a hint of
lemon.
ELECTRIC AVENUE
Blue Curacao, White wine and Lime topped with
Lemonade. Dive into our zesty and electrifying
Electric Avenue fishbowl. This dazzling
combination features the vibrant hues of Blue
curacao and complemented with a twist of lime.
CLUB TROPICANA
Malibu, Pineapple, Orange, Apple juice, Mango
syrup and top with Soda. A groovy tropical mix of
coconut, pineapple and orange. This Carribean
Queen fishbowl will make you feel like you're in
paradise.
DISCO FEVER
Melon, Wine Apple Juice, Lime top with lemonade.
A fruity twist of ripe Melon and crisp Apple with a
hint of a zesty Lime. Get ready to be dazzled by our
Disco Fever fishbowl.

35

20

35

30

FISHBOWLSFISHBOWLS

ROSEBUD
A Wellington classic! Vanilla vodka, Lemon,
Passionfruit, Cranberry & Pineapple juice

TIKI BREEZE
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Vodka, Mango,
Lime & Pineapple

PINA COLADA
Rum, Lime, Coconut & Pineapple

Spiced Hurricane
Spiced rum, Dark rum, Lime & Passionfruit

Old Fashioned
Makers Mark whisky with bitters, sugar
and orange 

negroni
A refreshing mix of Gin, Campari & Sweet
Vermouth, served on ice +$3 change to
Flavoured gin

pornstar martini
Vanilla vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon & Fluffy
bubbles, with a side of Prosecco

CLASSIC MARTINI
With Gin or Vodka, Clean or Dirty, Wet or Dry. 
+3 change to top shelf vodka or gin

Whiskey sour
Makers Mark, blended with lemon, sweet 
& fluff

Amaretto sour
Disaronno, Citrus, foam & sweet

melon sour
Midori, blended with lemon, sugar & fluff

Espresso Martini
Good Ole Faithful, everything that should be in
there, balanced as all things should be!

Thicc n’ creamy
The Espresso Martini but with a healthy dose
of Irish cream, Slainte

Salty Much
Espresso Martini with a blend of Caribbean
rum, Mexican spice, and Wisconsin dairy
cream with a touch of salted Caramel.

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry & orange

tom collins
Gin, Lemon, soda & a touch of Maraschino cherry

daiquiri
White Rum, Lime & a dash of sugar

Choose your flavour: Classic, Mango, Passionfruit,
Strawberry, or Watermelon

21

19

21

20

19

21

19

21

21

21

21

21

19

20

19.5

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, ginger beer, lime & bitters

COSMO
Citron vodka, triple sec, lime & cranberry juice

TEQUILA SUNRI
Tequila, orange ju

dark and stormy
Dark rum, ginger beer, lime & bitters

MARGARITA
Tequila, lime, triple sec, & salt

Choose your flavour: Classic, Mango, Passionfruit, 
Strawberry, or Watermelon

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17
LONG WHITE 13

GARAGE PROJECT
FUGAZI 11.5

TAP COCKTAILS
ESPRESSO MARTINI
ROSEBUD 1 for $17 | 2 for $30

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, orange juice & grenadine 17



DRINKSDRINKS

BRAIN HAEMORRHAGE
Triple sec, baileys & grenadine

BABY GUINNESS
Coffee liqueur & baileys 

JELLY DONUT
Chambord & baileys 

QUICK FUCK
Melon & baileys 

snickers
Coffee liqueur, frangelico, baileys

SLIPPERY NIPPLE
White sambuca and baileys

After eight
Creme de menthe, coffee liqueur & baileys

b-52
Coffee liqueur, baileys & grand marnier

EL JIMADOR

CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA
      
PATRON SILVER

HERRADURA ANEJO
   
AGAVERO TEQUILA 

COCKTAIL SHOTSCOCKTAIL SHOTS

SH
OT

S JD Fire 
                            
Limoncello

Kwai feh

Absinthe

Jager Bomb

Sambuca
Black or White

JD APPLE
 
JD Honey

TE
Q
UI
LA

Frozen Margarita

Frozen DaiquiriFROZEN COCKTAILSFROZEN COCKTAILS


