

WINE

WHITE



FAT BIRD SAUVIGNON BLANC Gooseberry fruitiness & a zesty crisp finish - NZ	11.5	16	45
TOROA SAUVIGNON BLANC Vibrant, fresh, with tropical aromas, ripe passion and grapefruit - NZ	13.5	20	55
LAKE CHALICE CHARDONNAY Delicate aromas of peach and grapefruit with spicy oak - NZ	13.5	20	55
LAKE CHALICE PINOT GRIS Pear, honeycomb & poached orchard fruits - NZ	12.5	19	52

RED

FAT BIRD VINTAGE RED Blended wine - AU	11.5	16	45
LAKE CHALICE MERLOT Ripe red plum with lifted spices & sweet red berry - NZ	14.5	22	60
LAKE CHALICE PINOT NOIR Ripe raspberry fruit nose with rich savoury notes - NZ	13.5	20	55

ROSE

DE BORTOLI ROSE Intense fruit aromas of fresh berries & pomegranate - AU	13.5	20	55
--	------	----	----

BUBBLES

DE BORTOLI PROSECCO DOC Fruit driven, hints of apples and pears - AU	12		55
GRANT BURGE METHODE TRADITIONAL Barossa, strawberry & peach, tinged with copper hues - AU			70
MUMM CORDON ROUGE CHAMPAGNE White peaches, apricots and tropical notes - France			190

TAP COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ROSEBUD 1 for \$17 | 2 for \$30

BEER

ON TAP

	GLS	1L	1.8L
WILD BUCK ALE	10.5	15	29
PURE BLONDE LOW CARB	14.5	31	52
ASAHI SUPERDRY	14.5	36	60
BALTER XPA	14.5	31	52
HARD RATED LEMON	12		

BOTTLES & CANS

CARLSBERG	10.5	EPIC BLUE LOW CARB PALE ALE	15
CORONA	13.5	URBANAUT BEAT STREET LOW CARB HAZY IPA	12
GARAGE PROJECT FUGAZI	11.5	DOUBLE VISION REPEAT OFFENDER PILSNER	14
SOMERSBY CIDER	12	DOUBLE VISION REPEAT OFFENDER LAGER	14
PARROT DOG BIRDS EYE HAZY	13	PERONI LIBERA ZERO	10
GARAGE PROJECT PERNICIOUS WEED HAZY	14	ASAHI ZERO	10
LONG WHITE	13	MONTEITHS LIGHT	12

FISHBOWLS

GREASED LIGHTNING Strawberry liqueur, Raspberry, Lemon and top with lemonade or Soda. Indulge in our Greased Lightning fishbowl with this refreshing blend of Strawberries, Apple and Raspberries with a hint of lemon.	35
ELECTRIC AVENUE Blue Curacao, White wine and Lime topped with Lemonade. Dive into our zesty and electrifying Electric Avenue fishbowl. This dazzling combination features the vibrant hues of Blue curacao and complemented with a twist of lime.	20
CLUB TROPICANA Malibu, Pineapple, Orange, Apple juice, Mango syrup and top with Soda. A groovy tropical mix of coconut, pineapple and orange. This Caribbean Queen fishbowl will make you feel like you're in paradise.	35
DISCO FEVER Melon, Wine Apple Juice, Lime top with lemonade. A fruity twist of ripe Melon and crisp Apple with a hint of a zesty Lime. Get ready to be dazzled by our Disco Fever fishbowl.	30

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Rum, Tequila, Lemon & Coke	21
ROSEBUD A Wellington classic! Vanilla vodka, Lemon, Passionfruit, Cranberry & Pineapple juice	19
TIKI BREEZE Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Vodka, Mango, Lime & Pineapple	21
PINA COLADA Rum, Lime, Coconut & Pineapple	20
SPICED HURRICANE Spiced rum, Dark rum, Lime & Passionfruit	19
OLD FASHIONED Makers Mark whisky with bitters, sugar and orange	21
NEGRONI A refreshing mix of Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth, served on ice +\$3 change to Flavoured gin	19
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon & Fluffy bubbles, with a side of Prosecco	21
CLASSIC MARTINI With Gin or Vodka, Clean or Dirty, Wet or Dry. +3 change to top shelf vodka or gin	21
WHISKEY SOUR Makers Mark, blended with lemon, sweet & fluff	21
AMARETTO SOUR Disaronno, Citrus, foam & sweet	21
MELON SOUR Midori, blended with lemon, sugar & fluff	21
ESPRESSO MARTINI Good Ole Faithful, everything that should be in there, balanced as all things should be!	19
THICC N' CREAMY The Espresso Martini but with a healthy dose of Irish cream, Slainte	20
SALTY MUCH Espresso Martini with a blend of Caribbean rum, Mexican spice, and Wisconsin dairy cream with a touch of salted Caramel.	19.5

SANGRIA
RED OR WHITE 1L FOR 24 1.8L FOR 34
Wine, Orange, Lemonade, Ginger Beer & Fresh Fruit

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, orange juice

MOJITO White rum, mint, lime juice, sugar & soda	17
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry & orange	17
TOM COLLINS Gin, Lemon, soda & a touch of Maraschino cherry	17
DAIQUIRI White Rum, Lime & a dash of sugar	
Choose your flavour: Classic, Mango, Passionfruit, Strawberry, or Watermelon	17
MOSCOW MULE Vodka, ginger beer, lime & bitters	17
COSMO Citron vodka, triple sec, lime & cranberry juice	17
TEQUILA SUNRISE Tequila, orange juice & grenadine	17
DARK AND STORMY Dark rum, ginger beer, lime & bitters	17
MARGARITA Tequila, lime, triple sec, & salt	
Choose your flavour: Classic, Mango, Passionfruit, Strawberry, or Watermelon	17

TEAPOT COCKTAILS - 20

LONDON CUP Sweet vermouth, gin, aperol & ginger ale		SUDDENLY SEYMOUR Appleton rum, chambord, malibu, pineapple juice & lemonade
RUM PUNCH Dark rum, lime, ginger beer & pineapple juice		SWEET ESCAPE Disaronno, frangelico, chambord, maple syrup, lemonade & lime
GREEN MACHINE Vodka, tequila, blue curacao, orange juice & lemonade		

MOCKTAILS - 12

CLUB TROPICANA Passionfruit, pineapple, mango & lime	PART TIME LOVER Strawberry, apple, mint & lime
NOJITO Mint, lime, sugar, soda & a splash of lemonade	SEND ME AN ANGEL Orange juice, lemonade & grenadine

COCKTAIL SHOTS

COCKTAIL SHOTS

BRAIN HAEMORRHAGE
Triple sec, baileys & grenadine

BABY GUINNESS
Coffee liqueur & baileys

JELLY DONUT
Chambord & baileys

QUICK FUCK
Melon & baileys

SNICKERS
Coffee liqueur, frangelico, baileys

SLIPPERY NIPPLE
White sambuca and baileys

AFTER EIGHT
Creme de menthe, coffee liqueur & baileys

B-52
Coffee liqueur, baileys & grand marnier

SHOTS

JD FIRE **JAGER BOMB**
LIMONCELLO **SAMBUCA**
 BLACK OR WHITE
KWAI FEH **JD APPLE**
ABSINTHE **JD HONEY**

TEQUILA

EL JIMADOR
CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA
PATRON SILVER
HERRADURA ANEJO
AGAVERO TEQUILA

FROZEN COCKTAILS

FROZEN COCKTAILS

FROZEN MARGARITA
FROZEN DAIQUIRI



Book your function with us!



DRINKS

DRINKS